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Read these words :

hot
hat
hit
hits
hips
hip
hop
hops
hogs
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10.hog
11.hob
12 hobs
13.ham
14 him
15.his
16.has
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17.as
18.is

19. Tuesday
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Now write the words you hear:

1.

10.

11.
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12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
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